
Tech Rehearsal
Held at Studio as noted

TECH REHEARSAL / Tuesday May 24 HELD AT THE FLEETWOOD STUDIO
Dance Name Class name Day/Time Teacher

3:30 - 4:20 Streets of New York Hip Hop Amethyst/ Maroon Mon 5:30 DJ

Lantern Dreams Lyrical Lavender Sat 12:00 Carissa

Young Love Jazz Lavender 3 Mon 3:45 Jill 

PT Loses his Father Ballet Maroon 1 / 1B Vocational Wed / Thurs Carly / Ramona

Main Character Dance- PT Barnum Porsche Bauer

4:30 - 5:20 Men Working at Railroad Hip Hop Fuscia Mon 6:30 DJ

Boarding School Girls Ballet Lavender 2A Wed / Fri Carly  / Heather

Main Character Dance-Charity Elyse Disher & Porsche Bauer

Proposal to Charity Ballet Maroon 2 Mon / Wed Kelsey / Carly 

Main Character Dance Sarah, Sarah, Maria, Easton, Selena, Tyneshia

(Circus Performers)

5:30 - 6:20 Curious People Join the Show Jazz Fuscia Mon 7:00 Jill 

Opening Day Jazz Maroon Foundation Tue 8:00 Michelle 

Helen and Friends Ballet Lavender 3 Wed / Sat Kelsey / Chloe

Main Character Dance-sisters Raine & Claire

Carolines Ballet Class Ballet Lavender 2B Fri / Sat Ramona / Chloe

6:30 - 7:20 Caroline Goes to the Ballet Ballet Amethyst Pointe Variation Fri 5:00 Heather 

The Other Side Tap Amethyst R/ Tap Maroon F Tue 7:00 Michelle 

Crowns Jazz Lavender 1 Tue 6:00 Michelle 

Royal Guests Ballet Maroon 1 Wed / Fri Kelsey / Heather

Royal Performance Ballet Amethyst 1 Mon / Wed Kelsey / Carly 

7:30 - 8:20 Never Enough Ballet Amethyst 2 Open Tues/Wed/Thurs Kelsey/Carly/Lauren

Champagne Kisses Ballet Amethyst 1 Vocational Tues / Thu Lauren / Ramona

Celebration Jazz Maroon Thu 8:00 Sierra

Patrons of the Opera Ballet Fuscia 2 Thurs / Sat Ramona / Chloe 

Cast Rejection Lyrical Maroon Mon 8:15 Jill 

Main Character Dance Easton & Alannah

(Anne & Carlyle)

8:30 - 9:20 Trapeze Artists Ballet Lavender 1 Mon / Wed Kelsey 

Walking a Tightrope Ballet Fuscia 1 Thu / Sat Kaitlyn / Chloe

Forbidden kiss Jazz Amethyst Thu 6:30 Sierra

TECH REHEARSAL / Wednesday May 25 HELD AT THE FLEETWOOD STUDIO
Dance Name Class name Day/Time Teacher

4:00 - 4:50 Main Character Dance -From Now On All Main characters

Circus Jazz Lavender 2 Foundation Mon 5:45 Jill 

Clowns Contemporary Maroon/Amethyst Tue 6:30 Lauren

Popcorn Hip Hop Lavender Mon 4:30 DJ

Tigers Tap Lavender Mon 4:45 Jill 



Tech Rehearsal
Held at Studio as noted

TECH REHEARSAL / Wednesday May 25 HELD AT THE RIDGE STUDIO 
Dance Name Class name Day/Time Teacher

6:00 - 6:50 Opening Scene Jazz Amethyst Foundation Fri 7:45 Sabrina 

Streets of New York Hip Hop Maroon Tues 8:00 DJ

Lantern Dreams Lyrical Lavender 2 Sat 1:00 Jill 

Lantern Dreams Lyrical Fuscia 1 Tue 6:30 Sabrina

Young Love Jazz Lavender 2 Sat 12:00 Jill

7:00 - 7:50 PT Loses his Father Ballet Fuscia 2 Vocational (IF) Mon / Tues Ramona / Heather

PT Loses his Father Ballet Fuscia 2 Vocational (IF) Mon / Tues Ramona / Heather

Main Character Dance- Pt Barnum Porsche Bauer

Young love Jazz Lavender 1 Sat 1:00 Kaitlyn

Finding your Way Lyrical Maroon 3 Thurs 8:00 Sabrina

8:00 - 8:50 Men Working at Railroad Hip Hop Lavender Tues 5:00 DJ

Men Working at Railroad Hip Hop Fuscia Tue 6:00 DJ

Boarding School Girls Ballet Lavender 2A Mon / Sat Ramona / Jaime

Boarding School Girls Ballet Lavender 2B Wed / Thu Jaime / Lauren

TECH REHEARSAL  / Thursday May 26 HELD AT THE RIDGE STUDIO
3:30 - 4:20 Street Kids Stage Lavender / Fuscia Wed 6:45 Michelle

Financial Crisis Stage Maroon / Amethyst Fri 5:15 Michelle

Main Character Dance - Charity Elyse Disher & Porsche Bauer

Proposal to Charity Ballet Maroon 2 Vocational Mon / Wed Ramona  / Heather

Rooftop Ballet Maroon Teen Thurs 8:30 Thea

4:30 - 5:30 Light box Wishes Lyrical Lavender 1 Sat 10:45 Jill

Curious People "Join the Show" Jazz Fuscia 2 Foundation Tues 8:00 Jill 

Curious People "Join the Show" Jazz Maroon 2 Tue 6:30 Jill

Main Character - Circus Performers Sarah, Sarah, Chloe, Tyneshia, Maria, Selena

Opening Day Jazz Fuscia 3 Foundation Thurs 3:30 Michelle

Opening Day Jazz Maroon 2 Foundation Thur 8:00 Michelle

5:45 - 6:45 Main character SISTERS Raine & Claire

Caroline Goes to Ballet Ballet Amethyst Pointe Variation Tues 6:30 Heather

Helen and Friends Ballet Lavender 3B Thurs / Sat Thea / Ramona

Helen and Friends Ballet Lavender 3A Mon /Wed Lauren / Heather

Carolines Ballet Class Ballet Lavender 1A Mon / Wed Jaime

Carolines Ballet Class Ballet Lavender 1B Mon / Sat Jaime / Ramona

7:00 - 8:00 The Other Side Tap AmethystR/ Rap Maroon F Fri 4:15 Michelle

Crowns Jazz Fuscia 1 Wed 4:30 Michelle

Royal Guests Ballet Maroon 1 (GR 6) Tues / Wed Carly / Lauren

Royal Performance Ballet Amethyst 1 & 2 Vocational Mon / Wed VARIOUS

Never Enough Ballet Amethyst 2 Open Tues / Thurs Carly / Lauren



Tech Rehearsal
Held at Studio as noted

8:15 - 9:15 Champagne Kisses Ballet Amethyst 1 (GR 8) Tues / Wed Heather / Lauren

Celebration Jazz Lavender 3 Foundation Wed 5:30 Michelle

Celebration Jazz Fuscia 1 Foundation Mon 4:15 Michelle

Patrons of the Opera Ballet Maroon 2A (GR7) Tues / Wed Carly / Lauren

Cast Rejection Lyrical Fuscia 2 Fri 6:30 Sabrina

TECH REHEARSAL AT THE RIDGE STUDIO / Friday May 27
3:30 - 4:20 Main Character Dance - PT Barnum Porsche

Rioting Crowd Tap Fuscia Fri 5:30 Alyssa 

Rioting Crowd Tap Maroon Wed 3:30 Michelle

Walking a Tightrope Ballet Fuscia 1A (GR4) Mon / Tues Ramona / Carly

Walking a Tightrope Ballet Fuscia 1B (Gr4) Thu / Sat Thea / Carly

4:30 - 5:30 Main Character Dance - Anne & CarlyleAlannah & Easton

Trapeze Artists Lyrical Maroon 2 Tues 8:00 Sabrina 

Forbidden Kiss / Betrayal Jazz Maroon 3 Foundation Thurs 6:30 Michelle

Rioters Lyrical / Jazz Maroon Teen Wed 7:30 Jill

Destruction Contemporary Amethyst Mon 6:30 Lauren 

Fire Ballet Fuscia 2A (Gr5) Tues / Wed Heather / Lauren

FIre Ballet Fuscia 2B (Gr5) Thurs / Sat Lauren  / Carly

5:45 - 6:45 Rebuilding Ballet Maroon 2B (GR 7) Wed / Sat Lauren / Carly

Main Character Dance - 'From Now On' All Main Characters

Circus Jazz Fuscia 2 Mon 6:30 Michelle

Circus Jazz Lavender 2 Foundation Wed 5:45 Jill

Tigers Jazz Lavender 3 Tues 4:15 Jill

7:00 - 8:00 Cirque de soleil Contemporary Fuscia / Maroon Mon 8:00 Lauren 

Hope for the Future Lyrical Amethyst Thurs 6:30 Sabrina 

8:00 - 8:30 GRAD Dance

14-Apr


